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Dear Mary, 
 



R05523608 
 

2017-2018 Financial Aid Award Offer  
 

 
Grants and Scholarships 
 Fall 2017 Spring 2018 Totals 
Rhodes Award 
Rhodes Grant 
TN Lottery Hope Scholarship 

5,000.00 
10,250.00 
1,750.00 

5,000.00 
10,250.00 
1,750.00 

$10,000.00 
$20,500.00 
$3,500.00 

Total Grants and Scholarships:  $34,000.00 
 

Self-Help Awards  
 Fall 2017 Spring 2018 Totals


